Miller Manufacturing Company

Corporate Office 2910 Waters Road, Suite 150 Eagan, MN 55121 USA phone 651.982.5100 fax 651.982.5243

www.miller-mfg.com

👚 eHOT-SHOT: 🔛 🚥 pouble-Tut api

CONTACT: Sean Syring Miller Manufacturing Company <u>ssyring@miller-mfg.com</u> (651) 982-5228 FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Miller Manufacturing Receives Award for Investing in the Glencoe Community

Glencoe, MN – December 21, 2020

The Glencoe Area Chamber of Commerce and Tourism has awarded Miller Manufacturing Company, a leading manufacturer and distributor of farm, ranch and pet products with the Business Investment Award. Due to Covid-19, the award was presented virtually at the 2020 Annual Member banquet. Miller won the award due to its addition of a 37,000 square foot expansion to their finished goods warehouse and its overall business expansion.

"2020 has seen the largest growth in the history of Miller. This has allowed Miller to expand our facilities and our local workforce with 65 new jobs added in Glencoe this year alone. We still have a lot of open positions that we are currently trying to fill. In addition, we have started the process of reshoring products currently being made in China and other global locations and we are adding a new manufacturing facility in Anoka, Minnesota" said Miller CEO, Dan Ferrise.

With more people staying at home, Miller is seeing an unprecedented growth in business leading to an investment in the people of Glencoe and the surrounding McLeod County communities. Miller provides an excellent opportunity for anyone in the Glencoe area interested in joining a stable, local, growing organization with flexible hours and the opportunity to advance. "There's never been a better time to join the Miller team. We are hiring for manufacturing and warehouse positions and at all levels including laborers, supervisors and managers" said Ferrise.

Miller Manufacturing Company is a market-leading manufacturer, distributor and marketer of farm, ranch and pet products which are sold under the brand names of Little Giant^{*}, API^{*}, Hot-Shot^{*}, Springer Magrath^{*}, Double-Tuf^{*}, and Pet Lodge^{*}. Today, Miller Manufacturing's catalog features over 1200 products which are sold through a large network of farm and animal health supply distributors, retailers and ecommerce merchants in the United States and over 30 countries around the world. Miller Manufacturing started as a family-owned business in 1941 and today is owned and operated by Frandsen Corporation of North Branch, MN.